
(Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid)
$528.00 $1,056.00 $1,584.00 $2,112.00 $2,172.00 $2,723.00 $3,112.00 $3,501.00 $3,744.00

1 Unit Refund 2 Unit Refund 3 Unit Refund 4 Unit Refund 5-6 Unit Refund 7 Unit Refund 8 Unit Refund 9 Unit Refund 10+ Unit Refund

5/4/2026 Monday 522.50 1,045.00 1,567.50 2,090.00 2,149.38 2,694.64 3,079.58 3,464.53 3,705.00
5/5/2026 Tuesday 517.00 1,034.00 1,551.00 2,068.00 2,126.75 2,666.27 3,047.17 3,428.06 3,666.00
5/6/2026 Wednesday 511.50 1,023.00 1,534.50 2,046.00 2,104.13 2,637.91 3,014.75 3,391.59 3,627.00
5/7/2026 Thursday 506.00 1,012.00 1,518.00 2,024.00 2,081.50 2,609.54 2,982.33 3,355.13 3,588.00
5/8/2026 Friday 500.50 1,001.00 1,501.50 2,002.00 2,058.88 2,581.18 2,949.92 3,318.66 3,549.00
5/9/2026 Saturday 495.00 990.00 1,485.00 1,980.00 2,036.25 2,552.81 2,917.50 3,282.19 3,510.00
5/10/2026 Sunday 489.50 979.00 1,468.50 1,958.00 2,013.63 2,524.45 2,885.08 3,245.72 3,471.00
5/11/2026 Monday 484.00 968.00 1,452.00 1,936.00 1,991.00 2,496.08 2,852.67 3,209.25 3,432.00
5/12/2026 Tuesday 478.50 957.00 1,435.50 1,914.00 1,968.38 2,467.72 2,820.25 3,172.78 3,393.00
5/13/2026 Wednesday 473.00 946.00 1,419.00 1,892.00 1,945.75 2,439.35 2,787.83 3,136.31 3,354.00
5/14/2026 Thursday 467.50 935.00 1,402.50 1,870.00 1,923.13 2,410.99 2,755.42 3,099.84 3,315.00
5/15/2026 Friday 462.00 924.00 1,386.00 1,848.00 1,900.50 2,382.63 2,723.00 3,063.38 3,276.00
5/16/2026 Saturday 456.50 913.00 1,369.50 1,826.00 1,877.88 2,354.26 2,690.58 3,026.91 3,237.00
5/17/2026 Sunday 451.00 902.00 1,353.00 1,804.00 1,855.25 2,325.90 2,658.17 2,990.44 3,198.00
5/18/2026 Monday 445.50 891.00 1,336.50 1,782.00 1,832.63 2,297.53 2,625.75 2,953.97 3,159.00
5/19/2026 Tuesday 440.00 880.00 1,320.00 1,760.00 1,810.00 2,269.17 2,593.33 2,917.50 3,120.00
5/20/2026 Wednesday 434.50 869.00 1,303.50 1,738.00 1,787.38 2,240.80 2,560.92 2,881.03 3,081.00
5/21/2026 Thursday 429.00 858.00 1,287.00 1,716.00 1,764.75 2,212.44 2,528.50 2,844.56 3,042.00
5/22/2026 Friday 423.50 847.00 1,270.50 1,694.00 1,742.13 2,184.07 2,496.08 2,808.09 3,003.00
5/23/2026 Saturday 418.00 836.00 1,254.00 1,672.00 1,719.50 2,155.71 2,463.67 2,771.63 2,964.00
5/24/2026 Sunday 412.50 825.00 1,237.50 1,650.00 1,696.88 2,127.34 2,431.25 2,735.16 2,925.00
5/25/2026 Monday 407.00 814.00 1,221.00 1,628.00 1,674.25 2,098.98 2,398.83 2,698.69 2,886.00
5/26/2026 Tuesday 401.50 803.00 1,204.50 1,606.00 1,651.63 2,070.61 2,366.42 2,662.22 2,847.00
5/27/2026 Wednesday 396.00 792.00 1,188.00 1,584.00 1,629.00 2,042.25 2,334.00 2,625.75 2,808.00
5/28/2026 Thursday 390.50 781.00 1,171.50 1,562.00 1,606.38 2,013.89 2,301.58 2,589.28 2,769.00
5/29/2026 Friday 385.00 770.00 1,155.00 1,540.00 1,583.75 1,985.52 2,269.17 2,552.81 2,730.00
5/30/2026 Saturday 379.50 759.00 1,138.50 1,518.00 1,561.13 1,957.16 2,236.75 2,516.34 2,691.00
5/31/2026 Sunday 374.00 748.00 1,122.00 1,496.00 1,538.50 1,928.79 2,204.33 2,479.88 2,652.00
6/1/2026 Monday 368.50 737.00 1,105.50 1,474.00 1,515.88 1,900.43 2,171.92 2,443.41 2,613.00
6/2/2026 Tuesday 363.00 726.00 1,089.00 1,452.00 1,493.25 1,872.06 2,139.50 2,406.94 2,574.00
6/3/2026 Wednesday 357.50 715.00 1,072.50 1,430.00 1,470.63 1,843.70 2,107.08 2,370.47 2,535.00
6/4/2026 Thursday 352.00 704.00 1,056.00 1,408.00 1,448.00 1,815.33 2,074.67 2,334.00 2,496.00
6/5/2026 Friday 346.50 693.00 1,039.50 1,386.00 1,425.38 1,786.97 2,042.25 2,297.53 2,457.00
6/6/2026 Saturday 341.00 682.00 1,023.00 1,364.00 1,402.75 1,758.60 2,009.83 2,261.06 2,418.00
6/7/2026 Sunday 335.50 671.00 1,006.50 1,342.00 1,380.13 1,730.24 1,977.42 2,224.59 2,379.00

This is your refund amount: (A $5 processing fee will be deducted)
Tuition Fees - Refund Schedule for Summer Semester 2026

 CST 

Completed by this Date:

Prior to May 4, 2026

If Withdrawal is 

Withdrawal prior to 05/04/2026 will be 100% refunded



(Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid)
$528.00 $1,056.00 $1,584.00 $2,112.00 $2,172.00 $2,723.00 $3,112.00 $3,501.00 $3,744.00

1 Unit Refund 2 Unit Refund 3 Unit Refund 4 Unit Refund 5-6 Unit Refund 7 Unit Refund 8 Unit Refund 9 Unit Refund 10+ Unit Refund

This is your refund amount: (A $5 processing fee will be deducted)
Tuition Fees - Refund Schedule for Summer Semester 2026

 CST 

Completed by this Date:

Prior to May 4, 2026

If Withdrawal is 

Withdrawal prior to 05/04/2026 will be 100% refunded
6/8/2026 Monday 330.00 660.00 990.00 1,320.00 1,357.50 1,701.88 1,945.00 2,188.13 2,340.00
6/9/2026 Tuesday 324.50 649.00 973.50 1,298.00 1,334.88 1,673.51 1,912.58 2,151.66 2,301.00
6/10/2026 Wednesday 319.00 638.00 957.00 1,276.00 1,312.25 1,645.15 1,880.17 2,115.19 2,262.00
6/11/2026 Thursday 313.50 627.00 940.50 1,254.00 1,289.63 1,616.78 1,847.75 2,078.72 2,223.00
6/12/2026 Friday 308.00 616.00 924.00 1,232.00 1,267.00 1,588.42 1,815.33 2,042.25 2,184.00
6/13/2026 Saturday 302.50 605.00 907.50 1,210.00 1,244.38 1,560.05 1,782.92 2,005.78 2,145.00
6/14/2026 Sunday 297.00 594.00 891.00 1,188.00 1,221.75 1,531.69 1,750.50 1,969.31 2,106.00
6/15/2026 Monday 291.50 583.00 874.50 1,166.00 1,199.13 1,503.32 1,718.08 1,932.84 2,067.00
6/16/2026 Tuesday 286.00 572.00 858.00 1,144.00 1,176.50 1,474.96 1,685.67 1,896.38 2,028.00
6/17/2026 Wednesday 280.50 561.00 841.50 1,122.00 1,153.88 1,446.59 1,653.25 1,859.91 1,989.00
6/18/2026 Thursday 275.00 550.00 825.00 1,100.00 1,131.25 1,418.23 1,620.83 1,823.44 1,950.00
6/19/2026 Friday 269.50 539.00 808.50 1,078.00 1,108.63 1,389.86 1,588.42 1,786.97 1,911.00
6/20/2026 Saturday 264.00 528.00 792.00 1,056.00 1,086.00 1,361.50 1,556.00 1,750.50 1,872.00
6/21/2026 Sunday 258.50 517.00 775.50 1,034.00 1,063.38 1,333.14 1,523.58 1,714.03 1,833.00
6/22/2026 Monday 253.00 506.00 759.00 1,012.00 1,040.75 1,304.77 1,491.17 1,677.56 1,794.00
6/23/2026 Tuesday 247.50 495.00 742.50 990.00 1,018.13 1,276.41 1,458.75 1,641.09 1,755.00
6/24/2026 Wednesday 242.00 484.00 726.00 968.00 995.50 1,248.04 1,426.33 1,604.63 1,716.00
6/25/2026 Thursday 236.50 473.00 709.50 946.00 972.88 1,219.68 1,393.92 1,568.16 1,677.00
6/26/2026 Friday 231.00 462.00 693.00 924.00 950.25 1,191.31 1,361.50 1,531.69 1,638.00
6/27/2026 Saturday 225.50 451.00 676.50 902.00 927.63 1,162.95 1,329.08 1,495.22 1,599.00
6/28/2026 Sunday 220.00 440.00 660.00 880.00 905.00 1,134.58 1,296.67 1,458.75 1,560.00
6/29/2026 Monday 214.50 429.00 643.50 858.00 882.38 1,106.22 1,264.25 1,422.28 1,521.00
6/30/2026 Tuesday 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole dollar on this schedule. Actual refunds are calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund may vary slightly 
from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Tuesday, June 30, 2026.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five (5) consecutive days or
to the 60th percentile of the semester. For Summer 2026, first day of instruction is May 04, 2026, and the last day of exams is 

August 07, 2026.  Each day within the semester is 1/96 of the semester.


